
Organised by

The Marlow Regatta Committee

Results List for

The Thames Valley Trial Head

February 2014

Sunday 2nd February 2014 

Dorney Lake, Eton

V 1.1

Dorney Lake - Eton

Organised by the Marlow Regatta Committee

Sunday 2nd February 2014

Timing and Results - Mikrotime Sport Systems

Division 1
Posn No. Club/Organisation Category Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 3 Hinksey Sculling Sch J18A.4X- Allen 6:33.69 - 4.8

2 5 Weybridge RC J17A.4X- Stewart 6:40.29 6.60 4.7

3 45 Maidenhead RC J16A.4X- Bennett 6:41.39 7.70 4.7

4 2 Kingston RC IM3.8+ Plunkett 6:42.52 8.83 4.7

5 1 Marlow RC MASC.8+ Kent 6:43.17 9.48 4.7

6 47 RGS High Wycombe J16A.4X- Davison 6:46.75 13.06 4.7

7 49 Wallingford RC J16A.4X- Morris 6:49.73 16.04 4.6

8 48 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J16A.4X- Bolton 6:52.83 19.14 4.6

9 14 Evesham RC Time Only Div 1 Newman T/O SEN.4+ 6:53.53 19.84 4.6

10 8 Bexhill RC SEN.4- Cahill 6:55.14 21.45 4.6

11 32 American Sch J18A.2X Cirenza 6:56.43 22.74 4.6

12 46 Marlow RC J16A.4X- Dyson 7:01.39 27.70 4.5

13 7 Marlow RC W.SEN.8+ Balhi 7:04.89 31.20 4.5

14 19 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.IM3.8+ Stoddart 7:06.64 32.95 4.5

15 50 Wallingford RC J16A.4X- Lyons 7:06.69 33.00 4.5

16 23 Maidenhead RC W.IM3.8+ Dobson 7:07.61 33.92 4.4

17 20 Gt Marlow Sch W.IM3.8+ Neale 7:09.55 35.86 4.4

18 35 Westminster Sch Time Only Div 1 Balgarnie T/O J 17 2X- 7:10.53 36.84 4.4

19 26 Westminster Sch SEN.2X Dobson 7:10.66 36.97 4.4

20 27 Westminster Sch SEN.2X Plaut 7:11.19 37.50 4.4

21 28 Poplar Blackwall MASB.2X PBD/MTR 7:12.29 38.60 4.4

22 17 Sir W Borlase's GS BC IM3.4+ Watson 7:14.57 40.88 4.4

23 31 RGS High Wycombe J18A.2X Eyres 7:16.56 42.87 4.4

24 13 Weybridge RC W.J17A.4X- Wheeldon 7:21.53 47.84 4.3

25 40 Maidenhead RC MASE.4X- Jenkins 7:22.14 48.45 4.3

26 91 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.4X+ Wollen 7:29.60 55.91 4.2

27 18 Poole IM3.4+ Murphy 7:30.56 56.87 4.2

28 24 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.IM3.8+ Wright 7:30.90 57.21 4.2

29 29 Christchurch RC MASC.2X Standley 7:30.93 57.24 4.2

30 85 American Sch J16A.2X Sadarangani 7:31.10 57.41 4.2

31 34 Maidenhead RC J17A.2X Debiase 7:31.27 57.58 4.2

32 33 Kingston RC J18A.2X Clark 7:31.89 58.20 4.2

33 44 Lymington COAST.4+ Bladen 7:32.59 58.90 4.2

34 72 Abingdon RC W.IM3.4X- Ashton 7:34.02 1:00.33 4.2

35 15 Hinksey Sculling Sch J18A.4+ Myatt 7:34.20 1:00.51 4.2

36 71 Pangbourne Coll W.IM3.4X- Metcalfe 7:35.61 1:01.92 4.2

37 16 Abingdon RC IM3.4+ Fergus 7:36.52 1:02.83 4.2

38 150 Marlow RC W.J15A.4X+ Weatherall 7:37.74 1:04.05 4.2

39 164 RGS High Wycombe J14A.2X O'Connor 7:39.05 1:05.36 4.1

40 21 Weybridge RC W.IM3.8+ Gaylard 7:39.73 1:06.04 4.1

41 92 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J15A.4X+ Wolfin 7:41.92 1:08.23 4.1

42 22 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.IM3.8+ Reike 7:43.00 1:09.31 4.1

43 78 Marlow RC W.J16A.4X- Evans 7:44.83 1:11.14 4.1

44 68 Maidenhead RC J17A.1X Gray 7:46.77 1:13.08 4.1

45 10 Kingston RC W.J18A.4X- Hood 7:47.18 1:13.49 4.1

46 65 Wallingford RC J17A.1X Wilkinson 7:48.74 1:15.05 4.1

47 152 Eton Excelsior W.J15A.4X+ Roe 7:48.75 1:15.06 4.1

48 62 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.1X Whiteh 7:49.88 1:16.19 4.0

49 69 Evesham RC J17A.1X Mackins 7:50.11 1:16.42 4.0
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50 6 Abingdon RC IM3.4X- Tom Venn 7:50.80 1:17.11 4.0

51 58 BTC Southampton IM3.1X Cosens 7:51.16 1:17.47 4.0

52 86 Christchurch RC J16A.2X Fountain 7:51.54 1:17.85 4.0

53 61 Christchurch RC J18A.1X Aldridge 7:51.60 1:17.91 4.0

54 59 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.1X White 7:52.18 1:18.49 4.0

55 93 Gt Marlow Sch J15A.4X+ Bains 7:53.07 1:19.38 4.0

56 101 RGS High Wycombe J15A.2X Collins 7:55.39 1:21.70 4.0

57 66 Windsor Boys Sch J17A.1X Smith 7:57.40 1:23.71 4.0

58 30 Lymington MASD.2X Taylor 7:57.90 1:24.21 4.0

59 79 Eton Excelsior W.J16A.4X- Maitland 7:58.75 1:25.06 4.0

60 83 Lady E Holles W.J14A.8X+ Hubbard 7:59.93 1:26.24 4.0

61 177 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.2X Holgate 8:01.40 1:27.71 3.9

62 88 Guildford RC J16A.2X Harrison 8:03.86 1:30.17 3.9

63 4 American Sch J18A.4X- Zschach 8:05.16 1:31.47 3.9

64 160 Maidenhead RC W.J14A.4X+ Ross-Masson 8:05.83 1:32.14 3.9

65 84 Lady E Holles W.J14A.8X+ Stewart 8:05.97 1:32.28 3.9

66 109 Maidenhead RC J15A.1X Kleshnev 8:08.13 1:34.44 3.9

67 67 Wallingford RC J17A.1X Brock 8:08.43 1:34.74 3.9

68 60 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.1X Wollen 8:10.76 1:37.07 3.9

69 63 Ross RC J17A.1X Jones 8:11.03 1:37.34 3.9

70 143 Marlow RC J14A.4X+ Stepney 8:12.16 1:38.47 3.9

71 97 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Oliver 8:12.86 1:39.17 3.9

72 75 American Sch W.J18A.2X Preddy 8:13.65 1:39.96 3.8

73 163 Marlow RC W.J14A.4X+ Bourne 8:17.49 1:43.80 3.8

74 108 Maidenhead RC J15A.1X O'Mahony 8:17.84 1:44.15 3.8

75 52 Lymington MASC.1X Chalk 8:18.12 1:44.43 3.8

76 128 Maidenhead RC W.J16A.2X Crisford 8:18.30 1:44.61 3.8

77 103 Maidenhead RC J15A.2X McDonald 8:18.87 1:45.18 3.8

78 95 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Davies 8:20.64 1:46.95 3.8

79 81 Gt Marlow Sch W.J14A.8X+ Pyle 8:20.70 1:47.01 3.8

80 25 Pangbourne Coll W.IM3.8+ Rennie 8:21.15 1:47.46 3.8

81 121 Marlow RC W.J17A.1X Long 8:22.18 1:48.49 3.8

82 82 Lady E Holles W.J14A.8X+ Piper 8:23.81 1:50.12 3.8

83 64 Stratford-U-Avon BC J17A.1X Lewry 8:25.10 1:51.41 3.8

84 42 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J14A.8X+ Cox 8:25.62 1:51.93 3.8

85 51 Maidenhead RC MASE.4+ Gibbon 8:25.78 1:52.09 3.8

86 11 Itchen Imperial RC W.J18A.4X- Townly 8:27.19 1:53.50 3.7

87 159 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J14A.4X+ Frye 8:27.61 1:53.92 3.7

88 80 Guildford RC W.J16A.4X- Chadwick 8:27.89 1:54.20 3.7

89 114 Eton Excelsior W.J18A.1X Maitland 8:28.15 1:54.46 3.7

90 90 American Sch J15A.4X+ Charow 8:28.51 1:54.82 3.7

91 57 BTC Southampton IM3.1X Harrison 8:30.08 1:56.39 3.7

92 113 Marlow RC W.J18A.1X Wilson 8:30.75 1:57.06 3.7

93 96 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X House 8:32.16 1:58.47 3.7

94 127 GM Swans W.J16A.2X Murison 8:33.31 1:59.62 3.7

95 151 Llandaff RC W.J15A.4X+ Howells 8:33.49 1:59.80 3.7

96 122 Eton Excelsior W.J17A.1X Moores 8:33.95 2:00.26 3.7

97 129 Wallingford RC W.J16A.2X Shuttleworth 8:34.15 2:00.46 3.7

98 116 Eton Excelsior W.J18A.1X Hatfield 8:34.26 2:00.57 3.7

99 268 Emanuel Sch W.J17A.4+ Darwin 8:34.79 2:01.10 3.7

100 54 Abingdon RC MASD.1X Godsafe 8:35.53 2:01.84 3.7

101 99 Christchurch RC J16A.1X Quinn 8:36.16 2:02.47 3.7

102 9 Guildford RC W.J18A.4X- D Angelo 8:36.94 2:03.25 3.7

103 146 Wallingford RC W.J15A.4X+ Dawe 8:36.97 2:03.28 3.7

104 147 Guildford RC W.J15A.4X+ Stevenson 8:37.09 2:03.40 3.7

105 70 American Sch J17A.1X Bake 8:38.59 2:04.90 3.7

106 76 Guildford RC W.J17A.2X Sage 8:39.74 2:06.05 3.7

107 158 Stratford-U-Avon BC W.J16A.1X North 8:41.27 2:07.58 3.6

108 120 Marlow RC W.J17A.1X Holmes 8:41.31 2:07.62 3.6

109 179 Christchurch RC W.J15A.1X Lander 8:42.17 2:08.48 3.6

110 173 Eton Excelsior W.J15A.2X Allerton 8:42.30 2:08.61 3.6

111 74 Emanuel Sch W.J18A.2X Cox 8:43.09 2:09.40 3.6

112 98 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Unger 8:43.16 2:09.47 3.6

113 145 Gt Marlow Sch W.J15A.4X+ Appleton 8:43.54 2:09.85 3.6

114 105 Maidenhead RC J15A.1X Felstead 8:44.33 2:10.64 3.6
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115 170 Emanuel Sch W.J15A.2X Jennings 8:44.57 2:10.88 3.6

116 165 Wallingford RC W.J15A.2X Swiatoniowski 8:45.78 2:12.09 3.6

117 141 Guildford RC J14A.4X+ Johnson 8:46.79 2:13.10 3.6

118 124 Kingston RC W.J16A.2X Hughes 8:47.09 2:13.40 3.6

119 12 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J17A.4X- Crump-Ouma 8:49.60 2:15.91 3.6

120 137 Poole W.COAST.4+ Crane 8:50.58 2:16.89 3.6

121 41 Sir W Borlase's GS BC J14A.8X+ Hudson 8:50.96 2:17.27 3.6

122 37 Itchen Imperial RC IM3.2X Burrough 8:51.91 2:18.22 3.6

123 185 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.1X Woffinden 8:51.95 2:18.26 3.6

124 148 Gt Marlow Sch W.J15A.4X+ Bojarzin 8:52.51 2:18.82 3.6

125 171 Wallingford RC W.J15A.2X Beavan 8:54.40 2:20.71 3.6

126 175 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.2X Bennett 8:54.72 2:21.03 3.6

127 119 Eton Excelsior W.J17A.1X Mixter 8:55.37 2:21.68 3.5

128 154 Marlow RC W.J16A.1X Harding 8:55.38 2:21.69 3.5

129 135 Itchen Imperial RC W.COAST.4+ Stephenson 8:55.51 2:21.82 3.5

130 115 Wallingford RC W.J18A.1X Metalli 8:56.63 2:22.94 3.5

131 155 Evesham RC W.J16A.1X Russell 8:57.18 2:23.49 3.5

132 167 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.2X Rai 8:57.74 2:24.05 3.5

133 87 American Sch J16A.2X Geelan 8:58.94 2:25.25 3.5

134 131 Marlow RC W.J16A.2X Simpson 9:00.48 2:26.79 3.5

135 181 Llandaff RC W.J15A.1X Palmer 9:01.90 2:28.21 3.5

136 94 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.1X Smith 9:02.58 2:28.89 3.5

137 112 Wallingford RC W.J18A.1X Walker 9:04.23 2:30.54 3.5

138 77 Abingdon RC W.MASC.1X Roberts 9:04.53 2:30.84 3.5

139 123 Guildford RC W.J17A.1X Stevenson 9:04.88 2:31.19 3.5

140 111 Marlow RC W.IM3.1X Simon 9:06.66 2:32.97 3.5

141 182 Christchurch RC W.J15A.1X Bailey 9:07.11 2:33.42 3.5

142 126 American Sch W.J16A.2X Dillon 9:07.55 2:33.86 3.5

143 55 Bexhill RC IM3.1X McCorry 9:10.39 2:36.70 3.5

144 100 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.2X Feyerherm 9:10.98 2:37.29 3.4

145 183 Christchurch RC W.J15A.1X Booth 9:11.09 2:37.40 3.4

146 186 Maidenhead RC W.J13A.4X+ Sinnott 9:11.51 2:37.82 3.4

147 153 Wallingford RC W.J16A.1X Walker 9:12.66 2:38.97 3.4

148 174 Emanuel Sch W.J15A.2X Ryan 9:13.81 2:40.12 3.4

149 166 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J15A.2X Carter 9:15.72 2:42.03 3.4

150 89 Twickenham RC W.IM3.4+ McKenzie 9:16.19 2:42.50 3.4

151 178 Llandaff RC W.J15A.1X Peter 9:16.91 2:43.22 3.4

152 73 Emanuel Sch W.J18A.2X Campbell Boreham 9:19.39 2:45.70 3.4

153 134 Abingdon RC MASF.2X Simmons 9:23.30 2:49.61 3.4

154 172 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J15A.2X Blyth 9:24.63 2:50.94 3.4

155 161 Guildford RC W.J14A.4X+ Adcock 9:24.89 2:51.20 3.4

156 106 Llandaff RC J15A.1X Roberts 9:25.24 2:51.55 3.4

157 157 Eton Excelsior W.J16A.1X Knox 9:25.38 2:51.69 3.4

158 136 Poole W.COAST.4+ Murphy 9:25.41 2:51.72 3.4

159 162 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J14A.4X+ Duffy 9:28.88 2:55.19 3.3

160 139 Weybridge RC W.MASE.1X Kornberg 9:28.95 2:55.26 3.3

161 149 American Sch W.J15A.4X+ Brunsberg 9:30.28 2:56.59 3.3

162 56 American Sch IM3.1X Simpson 9:35.20 3:01.51 3.3

163 133 Gt Marlow Sch W.J13A.8X+ Jobbagy 9:39.23 3:05.54 3.3

164 125 Christchurch RC W.J16A.2X Tebbutt 9:41.80 3:08.11 3.3

165 180 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.1X Ramskill 9:42.59 3:08.90 3.3

166 140 Christchurch RC W.MASE.1X Standley 9:43.05 3:09.36 3.3

167 117 Maidenhead RC W.J17A.1X Goodhew 9:52.75 3:19.06 3.2

168 43 Poole COAST.4X+ Murphy 9:54.38 3:20.69 3.2

169 142 Hinksey Sculling Sch J14A.4X+ Wilson 9:56.45 3:22.76 3.2

170 184 Christchurch RC W.J15A.1X Wedderburn 9:56.58 3:22.89 3.2

171 132 Gt Marlow Sch W.J16A.2X Harper 9:56.82 3:23.13 3.2

172 138 Poole W.COAST.4+ Sani 9:59.12 3:25.43 3.2

173 107 Hinksey Sculling Sch J15A.1X Turner 10:16.36 3:42.67 3.1

174 36 Itchen Imperial RC IM3.2X Austin 10:17.05 3:43.36 3.1

175 102 Hinksey Sculling Sch J15A.2X Horan 10:41.09 4:07.40 3.0

176 187 Lady E Holles W.J13A.4X+ Windmill 11:05.38 4:31.69 2.9

177 144 Abingdon RC - PEN Time Only Div 1 Brodley T/O W.IM3.4X+11:11.93 4:38.24 2.8

178 39 Itchen Imperial RC IM3.2X Paul 11:41.73 5:08.04 2.7

179 169 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J15A.2X Morgan 14:29.28 7:55.59 2.2

Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2014 www.mikrotime.com Page 3 of 19



Organised by

The Marlow Regatta Committee

Results List for

The Thames Valley Trial Head

February 2014

Sunday 2nd February 2014 

Dorney Lake, Eton

V 1.1

Division 2

Posn No. Club/Organisation Category Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 203 Pangbourne Coll SEN.4- Lammers 6:24.88 - 4.9

2 191 Pangbourne Coll IM3.8+ Wood 6:25.11 0.23 4.9

3 194 Sir W Borlase's GS BC IM3.8+ Bownass 6:25.45 0.57 4.9

4 214 Marlow RC J15A.8X+ Daniell 6:33.78 8.90 4.8

5 199 Marlow RC J17A.4X- Treasure 6:38.65 13.77 4.8

6 189 Marlow RC MASD.8+ Faulkner 6:42.04 17.16 4.7

7 198 Maidenhead RC J18A.4X- Palmer 6:42.68 17.80 4.7

8 192 Pangbourne Coll IM3.8+ Harris 6:44.45 19.57 4.7

9 236 Kingston RC J16A.4X- Burrows 6:50.52 25.64 4.6

10 196 Christchurch RC SEN.4X- Kelly 6:51.57 26.69 4.6

11 210 Evesham RC J18A.4+ Newman 6:51.63 26.75 4.6

12 213 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.8X+ Ruse 6:55.46 30.58 4.6

13 235 Kingston RC J16A.4X- Betty 6:55.51 30.63 4.6

14 201 Eton Excelsior IM3.4X- Martin 6:58.46 33.58 4.5

15 220 Westminster Sch J18A.2X Ulvestad 7:01.06 36.18 4.5

16 221 Westminster Sch J18A.2X Plaut 7:02.09 37.21 4.5

17 237 Wallingford RC J16A.4X- Waller 7:02.49 37.61 4.5

18 217 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.2X White 7:04.14 39.26 4.5

19 190 Sir W Borlase's GS BC IM3.8+ Ashman 7:06.39 41.51 4.5

20 202 Marlow RC W.SEN.8+ Knill 7:07.95 43.07 4.4

21 188 Christchurch RC MASD.8+ Porteus 7:13.29 48.41 4.4

22 219 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.2X Wollen 7:13.95 49.07 4.4

23 218 Marlow RC J18A.2X Crossley 7:14.30 49.42 4.4

24 222 Westminster Sch J18A.2X Dobson 7:18.84 53.96 4.3

25 200 Abingdon RC IM3.4X- Lidington 7:20.18 55.30 4.3

26 224 RGS High Wycombe J17A.2X Mogensen 7:21.61 56.73 4.3

27 263 Wallingford RC J16A.2X Willcox 7:25.78 1:00.90 4.3

28 225 Ross RC J17A.2X Stratford-Jones 7:26.38 1:01.50 4.3

29 206 Gt Marlow Sch W.J18A.4X- Gmswans 7:28.99 1:04.11 4.2

30 280 Kingston RC J15A.2X Rowe 7:31.48 1:06.60 4.2

31 256 Emanuel Sch W.J15A.8X+ Weighill 7:34.14 1:09.26 4.2

32 197 Maidenhead RC MASD.4X- Steel 7:37.65 1:12.77 4.2

33 211 Gt Marlow Sch W.IM3.8+ Gms/Gmswans 7:40.34 1:15.46 4.1

34 193 Sir W Borlase's GS BC IM3.8+ Smith 7:42.06 1:17.18 4.1

35 271 Maidenhead RC J15A.4X+ Charles 7:42.32 1:17.44 4.1

36 204 Abingdon RC W.MASA.4X- Ashton 7:42.57 1:17.69 4.1

37 195 Pangbourne Coll IM3.8+ J15B 7:43.53 1:18.65 4.1

38 238 American Sch SEN.1X Clark 7:45.55 1:20.67 4.1

39 246 Maidenhead RC W.IM3.4X- Broadbent 7:46.36 1:21.48 4.1

40 243 BTC Southampton IM3.1X Cosensa 7:47.59 1:22.71 4.1

41 216 Abingdon RC MASD.2X Troup 7:48.58 1:23.70 4.1

42 233 Lymington COAST.4+ Jutton 7:48.68 1:23.80 4.1

43 306 Marlow RC W.J15A.4X+ Napier-Munn 7:54.34 1:29.46 4.0

44 205 Eton Excelsior W.J18A.4X- Hepsaydir 7:54.60 1:29.72 4.0

45 227 Gt Marlow Sch J14A.8X+ Westfold 7:56.00 1:31.12 4.0

46 226 Abingdon RC IM3.2X Godsafe 7:56.37 1:31.49 4.0

47 269 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.IM3.4+ Radcliffe 7:57.48 1:32.60 4.0

48 209 Guildford RC W.J17A.4X- Davenport 8:00.50 1:35.62 4.0

49 325 Marlow RC W.J14A.4X+ Fennell 8:02.13 1:37.25 3.9

50 267 Gt Marlow Sch J16A.2X Nash 8:02.68 1:37.80 3.9

51 223 Guildford RC J17A.2X Clarke 8:03.70 1:38.82 3.9

52 208 Maidenhead RC W.J17A.4X- Crisford 8:05.37 1:40.49 3.9

53 212 Abingdon RC Time Only Div 2 Hughes T/O MASE.4- 8:07.13 1:42.25 3.9

54 261 Kingston RC W.J14A.8X+ McCarthy 8:07.33 1:42.45 3.9

55 207 Wallingford RC W.J18A.4X- Shuttleworth 8:08.21 1:43.33 3.9

56 448 RGS High Wycombe J16A.1X Beagles 8:09.05 1:44.17 3.9

57 273 Christchurch RC J15A.4X+ Dixon 8:10.06 1:45.18 3.9

58 255 Itchen Imperial RC W.J16A.4X- Thomson 8:11.74 1:46.86 3.9

59 279 Poplar Blackwall MASF.1X Milligan 8:14.71 1:49.83 3.8

60 232 Bexhill RC COAST.4+ Baker 8:16.30 1:51.42 3.8
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61 277 Lymington Time Only Div 2 Schrieber T/O COAST.1X8:19.20 1:54.32 3.8

62 326 Lady E Holles W.J14A.4X+ Piper 8:20.12 1:55.24 3.8

63 248 Wallingford RC W.J18A.2X Walker 8:21.38 1:56.50 3.8

64 329 Lady E Holles W.J14A.4X+ Stewart 8:22.05 1:57.17 3.8

65 254 Guildford RC W.J16A.4X- Katmeh 8:22.31 1:57.43 3.8

66 244 BTC Southampton IM3.1X Harrisona 8:22.94 1:58.06 3.8

67 285 Abingdon RC J15A.1X Sudlow 8:23.41 1:58.53 3.8

68 272 Guildford RC J15A.4X+ Ronald 8:23.64 1:58.76 3.8

69 312 Wallingford RC W.J15A.4X+ Goddard 8:24.50 1:59.62 3.8

70 308 Kingston RC W.J15A.4X+ Bate 8:24.51 1:59.63 3.8

71 260 Llandaff RC Time Only Div 2 Jenkins T/O J 14 8+ 8:28.47 2:03.59 3.7

72 239 Bexhill RC SEN.1X Mitchell 8:31.33 2:06.45 3.7

73 327 Evesham RC W.J14A.4X+ Russell 8:37.27 2:12.39 3.7

74 251 Emanuel Sch W.J17A.2X Palengat 8:37.31 2:12.43 3.7

75 245 Llandaff RC J17A.1X Hudson 8:37.62 2:12.74 3.7

76 241 Lymington MASD.1X Bull 8:37.78 2:12.90 3.7

77 296 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.J16A.2X Bruce 8:38.92 2:14.04 3.7

78 291 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.J17A.1X Mulraine 8:41.12 2:16.24 3.6

79 319 Marlow RC W.J16A.1X Devereux 8:42.71 2:17.83 3.6

80 276 Llandaff RC J16A.1X Shore 8:44.40 2:19.52 3.6

81 323 Emanuel Sch W.J14A.4X+ Norman 8:47.37 2:22.49 3.6

82 311 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.4X+ Bennett 8:48.30 2:23.42 3.6

83 229 Itchen Imperial RC COAST.4+ Lewis 8:48.67 2:23.79 3.6

84 322 Lady E Holles W.J14A.4X+ Rhodes 8:49.41 2:24.53 3.6

85 330 Staines J13A.4X+ Stewart 8:50.22 2:25.34 3.6

86 313 Evesham RC W.J15A.4X+ Powell 8:51.04 2:26.16 3.6

87 293 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.J17A.1X Barry 8:53.03 2:28.15 3.6

88 250 Emanuel Sch W.J17A.2X Konig 8:53.65 2:28.77 3.6

89 307 Guildford RC W.J15A.4X+ Whitehead 8:54.55 2:29.67 3.6

90 274 Bexhill RC J15A.4X+ Pepper 8:56.44 2:31.56 3.5

91 350 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.1X Bird 8:58.76 2:33.88 3.5

92 351 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.1X Holgate 9:00.22 2:35.34 3.5

93 324 Eton Excelsior W.J14A.4X+ Waldron 9:00.28 2:35.40 3.5

94 317 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.J16A.1X Roberts 9:00.29 2:35.41 3.5

95 342 Eton Excelsior W.J15A.2X Youds 9:01.57 2:36.69 3.5

96 283 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.2X Price Blackburn 9:02.79 2:37.91 3.5

97 270 Twickenham RC W.IM3.4+ Smith 9:03.68 2:38.80 3.5

98 281 Hinksey Sculling Sch J15A.2X Wilson 9:08.15 2:43.27 3.5

99 257 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.J14A.8X+ Foote 9:08.16 2:43.28 3.5

100 295 Guildford RC W.J16A.2X Chadwick 9:10.10 2:45.22 3.5

101 289 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.J17A.1X Bolton 9:10.17 2:45.29 3.5

102 231 Itchen Imperial RC COAST.4+ Paul 9:10.89 2:46.01 3.4

103 316 Christchurch RC W.J16A.1X Cole 9:10.95 2:46.07 3.4

104 259 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.J14A.8X+ Patel 9:13.49 2:48.61 3.4

105 328 Guildford RC W.J14A.4X+ Banks 9:15.42 2:50.54 3.4

106 349 Guildford RC W.J15A.1X Stevenson 9:16.12 2:51.24 3.4

107 305 Emanuel Sch W.J15A.4X+ Avcioglu 9:17.08 2:52.20 3.4

108 332 Langley Academy J14A.2X Harris 9:17.18 2:52.30 3.4

109 343 Emanuel Sch W.J15A.2X Keddie 9:18.18 2:53.30 3.4

110 252 Marlow RC W.MASC.2X Essa 9:20.06 2:55.18 3.4

111 336 Staines W.J15A.2X Gilbert 9:20.66 2:55.78 3.4

112 288 Emanuel Sch W.J18A.1X Cox 9:22.96 2:58.08 3.4

113 301 Poole W.COAST.4+ Murphy 9:23.05 2:58.17 3.4

114 338 Itchen Imperial RC W.J15A.2X Carpenter 9:23.34 2:58.46 3.4

115 258 Emanuel Sch W.J14A.8X+ Rawkins 9:25.46 3:00.58 3.4

116 321 Stratford-U-Avon BC W.J16A.1X Winter 9:27.51 3:02.63 3.3

117 310 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.J15A.4X+ Reike 9:32.65 3:07.77 3.3

118 287 Stratford-U-Avon BC W.J18A.1X Gardner 9:36.25 3:11.37 3.3

119 300 Poole W.COAST.4+ Aldridge 9:40.89 3:16.01 3.3

120 315 Christchurch RC W.J16A.1X Hart 9:41.25 3:16.37 3.3

121 333 Llandaff RC J14A.2X Whiting 9:44.04 3:19.16 3.3

122 347 Guildford RC W.J14A.2X Johnson 9:44.74 3:19.86 3.2

123 230 Poole COAST.4+ Payne 9:45.03 3:20.15 3.2

124 335 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.2X O'Sullivan 9:45.73 3:20.85 3.2

125 302 Bexhill RC W.COAST.4+ Evans 9:46.35 3:21.47 3.2

Timing and Results
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126 314 Christchurch RC W.J16A.1X Robinson 9:52.63 3:27.75 3.2

127 262 Gt Marlow Sch J13A.8X+ Asplin 9:52.76 3:27.88 3.2

128 353 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J13A.4X+ Vine 9:53.60 3:28.72 3.2

129 228 Poole COAST.4X+ Murphy 9:56.34 3:31.46 3.2

130 294 Wallingford RC W.J17A.1X Burton 9:56.49 3:31.61 3.2

131 348 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J14A.2X Baker-Johnson 9:56.52 3:31.64 3.2

132 282 Windsor Boys Sch J15A.2X Smelt 9:58.88 3:34.00 3.2

133 340 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J15A.2X Quainton 10:02.63 3:37.75 3.2

134 337 Itchen Imperial RC W.J15A.2X Walton 10:04.65 3:39.77 3.1

135 318 Christchurch RC W.J16A.1X Elmy-Liddiard 10:05.54 3:40.66 3.1

136 331 Hinksey Sculling Sch J13A.4X+ Defillion 10:22.72 3:57.84 3.1

137 303 Weybridge RC W.MASF.1X Morris 10:25.76 4:00.88 3.0

138 339 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J15A.2X Carruthers 10:29.58 4:04.70 3.0

139 298 Lady E Holles W.J13A.8X+ Rogers 10:53.44 4:28.56 2.9

140 299 Lady E Holles W.J13A.8X+ Allen 10:55.43 4:30.55 2.9

141 354 Gt Marlow Sch W.J13A.4X+ Hodson 11:30.58 5:05.70 2.8

142 297 Lady E Holles W.J13A.8X+ Horner 12:21.45 5:56.57 2.6

143 309 American Sch W.J15A.4X+ Goldsmith 20:28.42 14:03.54 1.5

Division 3

Posn No. Club/Organisation Category Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 358 Pangbourne Coll IM3.8+ Lammers 6:26.66 - 4.9

2 362 Windsor Boys Sch J18A.4X- White 6:35.32 8.66 4.8

3 356 Sir W Borlase's GS BC IM3.8+ Bolton 6:35.45 8.79 4.8

4 399 Windsor Boys Sch J16A.4X- Oliver 6:49.15 22.49 4.6

5 363 American Sch J18A.4X- Cirenza 6:53.68 27.02 4.6

6 359 Pangbourne Coll IM3.8+ Harris 6:58.48 31.82 4.5

7 361 Christchurch RC MASC.4X- Kelly 7:00.68 34.02 4.5

8 391 Westminster Sch IM3.2X Frith 7:06.86 40.20 4.5

9 367 Marlow RC W.J18A.4X- Robertson 7:08.55 41.89 4.4

10 401 Wallingford RC J16A.4X- Edwards 7:10.18 43.52 4.4

11 389 Westminster Sch IM3.2X Balgarnie 7:11.16 44.50 4.4

12 419 Pangbourne Coll SEN.2- Maxwell 7:11.57 44.91 4.4

13 388 Westminster Sch IM3.2X Dobson 7:12.25 45.59 4.4

14 365 Eton Excelsior W.J18A.4X- Hatfield 7:12.65 45.99 4.4

15 418 Pangbourne Coll SEN.2- Pang/Mon 7:14.25 47.59 4.4

16 379 Poplar Blackwall MASC.2X PBD/MTR 7:15.98 49.32 4.4

17 374 Lymington IM3.4+ Fryer 7:16.65 49.99 4.4

18 387 Weybridge RC J17A.2X Gowland 7:16.90 50.24 4.3

19 378 Evesham RC SEN.2X Mackins 7:16.91 50.25 4.3

20 452 Maidenhead RC J15A.2X O'Mahony 7:22.32 55.66 4.3

21 437 RGS High Wycombe J16A.2X Williams 7:23.10 56.44 4.3

22 386 Weybridge RC J17A.2X Pope 7:24.97 58.31 4.3

23 400 American Sch J16A.4X- Sadarangani 7:28.33 1:01.67 4.2

24 432 Eton Excelsior W.J15A.8X+ Allerton 7:30.03 1:03.37 4.2

25 385 Wallingford RC J17A.2X Brock 7:30.14 1:03.48 4.2

26 417 Hinksey Sculling Sch Time Only Div 3 Myatt T/O J16A.2X 7:31.20 1:04.54 4.2

27 392 Christchurch RC IM3.2X Aldridge 7:31.51 1:04.85 4.2

28 442 Kingston RC J15A.4X+ Rowe 7:38.40 1:11.74 4.1

29 382 Hinksey Sculling Sch J18A.2X Denver 7:39.23 1:12.57 4.1

30 429 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.J16A.4X- Bruce 7:40.24 1:13.58 4.1

31 357 Pangbourne Coll IM3.8+ J15B 2 7:42.74 1:16.08 4.1

32 355 Christchurch RC MASD.8+ Porteus2 7:42.92 1:16.26 4.1

33 372 Evesham RC W.J17A.4X- Russell 7:44.42 1:17.76 4.1

34 474 Abingdon RC MASE.2X Troup 7:46.03 1:19.37 4.1

35 381 Hinksey Sculling Sch J18A.2X Gosden-Kaye 7:46.99 1:20.33 4.1

36 407 BTC Southampton IM3.1X Cosensb 7:50.21 1:23.55 4.0

37 404 Upper Thames RC Time Only Div 3 Hoodless T/O SEN.1X 7:50.26 1:23.60 4.0

38 364 Weybridge RC W.MASA.4X- Wall-Budden 7:51.60 1:24.94 4.0

39 439 Weybridge RC W.J17A.4+ Gaylard 7:54.62 1:27.96 4.0

40 380 Twickenham RC MASD.2X Pullen 7:55.28 1:28.62 4.0

41 384 Llandaff RC J17A.2X Hudson 7:55.31 1:28.65 4.0

42 416 Hinksey Sculling Sch J17A.1X New 7:55.55 1:28.89 4.0

Timing and Results
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43 438 Gt Marlow Sch W.J18A.4+ Osborn 7:55.82 1:29.16 4.0

44 436 Kingston RC J16A.2X Brown 7:56.40 1:29.74 4.0

45 411 Hinksey Sculling Sch J18A.1X Bott 7:56.65 1:29.99 4.0

46 396 Poole COAST.4+ Murphy 7:57.01 1:30.35 4.0

47 414 Evesham RC J18A.1X Sullivan 7:57.02 1:30.36 4.0

48 360 Abingdon RC MASA.4X- Sebire 7:58.00 1:31.34 4.0

49 394 Lymington COAST.4+ Bull 7:59.82 1:33.16 4.0

50 456 Gt Marlow Sch W.J16A.4+ Paul 8:02.35 1:35.69 3.9

51 460 Wallingford RC J15A.1X Newman 8:03.24 1:36.58 3.9

52 368 Gt Marlow Sch W.J18A.4X- GM Swans/GMS 8:03.42 1:36.76 3.9

53 501 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.2X Woffinden 8:04.26 1:37.60 3.9

54 402 Itchen Imperial RC J16A.4X- Mould 8:04.29 1:37.63 3.9

55 479 Christchurch RC W.J15A.4X+ Lander 8:05.56 1:38.90 3.9

56 412 RGS High Wycombe J18A.1X Commins 8:06.14 1:39.48 3.9

57 470 Weybridge RC W.J16A.2X Wheeldon 8:06.16 1:39.50 3.9

58 441 Gt Marlow Sch J15A.4X+ Collingwood 8:07.81 1:41.15 3.9

59 430 Evesham RC W.J16A.4X- Ellis 8:07.85 1:41.19 3.9

60 373 Maidenhead RC MASD.4+ Steel 8:09.13 1:42.47 3.9

61 375 Gt Marlow Sch W.IM3.8+ Bojarzin 8:09.73 1:43.07 3.9

62 453 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.SEN.2- Barry 8:10.53 1:43.87 3.9

63 487 Llandaff RC W.J15A.4X+ Palmer 8:10.54 1:43.88 3.9

64 369 Emanuel Sch W.J18A.4X- Palengat 8:10.97 1:44.31 3.9

65 496 Kingston RC J14A.2X Hare 8:11.23 1:44.57 3.9

66 478 Emanuel Sch W.J15A.4X+ Rafferty 8:12.16 1:45.50 3.9

67 423 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.J18A.2X Taylor 8:12.63 1:45.97 3.9

68 370 Kingston RC W.J17A.4X- Stansbury 8:13.94 1:47.28 3.8

69 446 Kingston RC J16A.1X Burrows 8:14.16 1:47.50 3.8

70 413 RGS High Wycombe J18A.1X Eyres 8:14.32 1:47.66 3.8

71 503 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.2X Bird 8:15.06 1:48.40 3.8

72 431 Kingston RC W.J16A.4X- Hughes 8:16.34 1:49.68 3.8

73 449 Wallingford RC J16A.1X Willcox 8:16.84 1:50.18 3.8

74 408 Windsor Boys Sch IM3.1X Wilkinson 8:17.48 1:50.82 3.8

75 433 Emanuel Sch Time Only Div 3 King T/O WJ 15 8+ 8:17.72 1:51.06 3.8

76 477 RGS High Wycombe J14A.4X+ Goodier 8:20.07 1:53.41 3.8

77 480 Eton Excelsior W.J15A.4X+ Scanlan 8:20.32 1:53.66 3.8

78 457 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J16A.4+ Carrington-Windo 8:21.16 1:54.50 3.8

79 376 Pangbourne Coll W.IM3.8+ Rennie2 8:22.36 1:55.70 3.8

80 377 Abingdon RC Time Only Div 3 Ryan T/O MASE.4- 8:22.50 1:55.84 3.8

81 454 Weybridge RC W.SEN.2- Cole 8:22.74 1:56.08 3.8

82 483 Evesham RC W.J15A.4X+ Lewis 8:25.98 1:59.32 3.8

83 390 Abingdon RC IM3.2X Fergus 8:27.02 2:00.36 3.7

84 450 Poplar Blackwall MASE.1X Milligan 8:27.32 2:00.66 3.7

85 406 Ardingly MASD.1X Howe 8:28.00 2:01.34 3.7

86 481 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J15A.4X+ Helson 8:28.58 2:01.92 3.7

87 484 Wallingford RC W.J15A.4X+ Beavan 8:28.86 2:02.20 3.7

88 513 Maidenhead RC W.J14A.2X Harding 8:31.22 2:04.56 3.7

89 409 BTC Southampton IM3.1X Harrison B 8:31.75 2:05.09 3.7

90 410 Windsor Boys Sch IM3.1X Unger 8:36.85 2:10.19 3.7

91 444 Kingston RC J16A.1X Bonthrone 8:36.94 2:10.28 3.7

92 425 Stratford-U-Avon BC W.J18A.2X Higginson 8:37.16 2:10.50 3.7

93 424 Emanuel Sch W.J18A.2X Konig 8:37.55 2:10.89 3.7

94 507 Lady E Holles W.J14A.2X Piper 8:38.27 2:11.61 3.7

95 415 Wallingford RC J18A.1X Wheele 8:40.50 2:13.84 3.7

96 514 Lady E Holles W.J14A.2X Benson 8:41.56 2:14.90 3.6

97 521 Staines W.J13A.4X+ Mason 8:41.92 2:15.26 3.6

98 485 Maidenhead RC W.J15A.4X+ Bell 8:42.15 2:15.49 3.6

99 506 Christchurch RC W.J14A.2X Dodsworth 8:42.68 2:16.02 3.6

100 468 Stratford-U-Avon BC W.J17A.1X North 8:42.73 2:16.07 3.6

101 510 Lady E Holles W.J14A.2X Bains 8:43.06 2:16.40 3.6

102 508 Lady E Holles W.J14A.2X Stewart 8:44.12 2:17.46 3.6

103 459 Maidenhead RC J15A.1X Sneller 8:44.57 2:17.91 3.6

104 393 Gt Marlow Sch J14A.8X+ Emmett-Bird 8:44.64 2:17.98 3.6

105 472 Emanuel Sch W.J16A.2X Campbell Boreham 8:47.21 2:20.55 3.6

106 493 Lady E Holles W.J14A.4X+ Broekhuizen 8:47.23 2:20.57 3.6

107 463 RGS High Wycombe J15A.1X Collins 8:47.28 2:20.62 3.6
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108 455 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J16A.4+ Wright 8:47.43 2:20.77 3.6

109 421 Abingdon RC MASB.2- Lidington 8:47.68 2:21.02 3.6

110 427 Abingdon RC Time Only Div 3 Ashton T/O W.IM3.2X 8:50.37 2:23.71 3.6

111 497 Marlow RC J14A.2X Iley 8:52.73 2:26.07 3.6

112 434 Emanuel Sch W.J14A.8X+ 2 8:56.37 2:29.71 3.5

113 466 Christchurch RC W.J17A.1X Young 8:59.84 2:33.18 3.5

114 475 Poole W.COAST.4+ Jacobs 9:02.57 2:35.91 3.5

115 426 Itchen Imperial RC W.J17A.2X Townly 9:03.32 2:36.66 3.5

116 403 Abingdon RC MASF.4+ Thomas 9:04.01 2:37.35 3.5

117 511 Evesham RC W.J14A.2X Furrokh 9:08.73 2:42.07 3.5

118 515 Maidenhead RC W.J14A.2X Ross-Masson 9:09.40 2:42.74 3.5

119 490 Maidenhead RC W.J16A.1X Crisford 9:11.61 2:44.95 3.4

120 383 Itchen Imperial RC J17A.2X J17 2X 9:12.61 2:45.95 3.4

121 509 Evesham RC W.J14A.2X Russell 9:12.62 2:45.96 3.4

122 498 Emanuel Sch W.J15A.2X Fryan 9:13.86 2:47.20 3.4

123 486 Hinksey Sculling Sch W.J15A.4X+ Morgan 9:16.96 2:50.30 3.4

124 516 Emanuel Sch W.J15A.1X Hayes 9:17.15 2:50.49 3.4

125 494 Lady E Holles W.J14A.4X+ Hubbard 9:18.16 2:51.50 3.4

126 465 Christchurch RC W.J17A.1X Wareham 9:19.97 2:53.31 3.4

127 471 Poole W.J16A.2X Hill 9:21.27 2:54.61 3.4

128 398 Christchurch RC W.MASD.4+ Sweeney 9:23.67 2:57.01 3.4

129 518 Itchen Imperial RC W.J15A.1X Daniels 9:24.71 2:58.05 3.4

130 489 Maidenhead RC W.J16A.1X Winterbottom 9:26.07 2:59.41 3.4

131 467 Itchen Imperial RC W.J17A.1X Emery 9:28.51 3:01.85 3.3

132 520 Kingston RC W.J13A.4X+ McCarthy 9:29.39 3:02.73 3.3

133 458 Llandaff RC W.J16A.4+ Crowle 9:30.33 3:03.67 3.3

134 519 Maidenhead RC W.J13A.4X+ Webster 9:32.71 3:06.05 3.3

135 512 Eton Excelsior W.J14A.2X Payne 9:36.05 3:09.39 3.3

136 482 Sir W Borlase's GS BC W.J15A.4X+ Zaziemski 9:46.70 3:20.04 3.2

137 517 Itchen Imperial RC W.J15A.1X Lewis 9:48.14 3:21.48 3.2

138 428 Weybridge RC W.MASD.1X McAnena 9:52.07 3:25.41 3.2

139 502 Christchurch RC W.J15A.2X Perry 9:52.59 3:25.93 3.2

140 492 Lady E Holles W.J14A.4X+ McFarlane 9:53.27 3:26.61 3.2

141 395 Poole COAST.4+ Payne 10:00.15 3:33.49 3.2

142 440 American Sch J15A.4X+ Boussuge 10:00.90 3:34.24 3.2

143 435 Gt Marlow Sch W.J14A.8X+ Kirby 10:04.63 3:37.97 3.1

144 491 Emanuel Sch W.J14A.4X+ Rawkins 10:14.39 3:47.73 3.1

145 451 Hinksey Sculling Sch J15A.2X Horan2 10:46.41 4:19.75 2.9

146 495 Gt Marlow Sch J13A.4X+ Anderson 11:16.85 4:50.19 2.8

 

Category Listing

Race 1 MASC.8+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 1 Marlow RC Kent 6:43.17 - 4.7

Race 2 IM3.8+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 191 Pangbourne Coll Wood 6:25.11 - 4.9

2 194 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Bownass 6:25.45 0.34 4.9

3 358 Pangbourne Coll Lammers 6:26.66 1.55 4.9

4 356 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Bolton 6:35.45 10.34 4.8

5 2 Kingston RC Plunkett 6:42.52 17.41 4.7

6 192 Pangbourne Coll Harris 6:44.45 19.34 4.7

7 359 Pangbourne Coll Harris 6:58.48 33.37 4.5

8 190 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Ashman 7:06.39 41.28 4.5

9 193 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Smith 7:42.06 1:16.95 4.1

10 357 Pangbourne Coll J15B 2 7:42.74 1:17.63 4.1

11 195 Pangbourne Coll J15B 7:43.53 1:18.42 4.1

Timing and Results
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Race 3 J18A.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 3 Hinksey Sculling Sch Allen 6:33.69 - 4.8

2 362 Windsor Boys Sch White 6:35.32 1.63 4.8

3 198 Maidenhead RC Palmer 6:42.68 8.99 4.7

4 363 American Sch Cirenza 6:53.68 19.99 4.6

5 4 American Sch Zschach 8:05.16 1:31.47 3.9

Race 4 J17A.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 199 Marlow RC Treasure 6:38.65 - 4.8

2 5 Weybridge RC Stewart 6:40.29 1.64 4.7

Race 5 IM3.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 201 Eton Excelsior Martin 6:58.46 - 4.5

2 200 Abingdon RC Lidington 7:20.18 21.72 4.3

3 6 Abingdon RC Tom Venn 7:50.80 52.34 4.0

Race 6 W.SEN.8+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 7 Marlow RC Balhi 7:04.89 - 4.5

2 202 Marlow RC Knill 7:07.95 3.06 4.4

Race 7 SEN.4-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 203 Pangbourne Coll Lammers 6:24.88 - 4.9

2 8 Bexhill RC Cahill 6:55.14 30.26 4.6

Race 8 W.J18A.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 367 Marlow RC Robertson 7:08.55 - 4.4

2 365 Eton Excelsior Hatfield 7:12.65 4.1 4.4

3 206 Gt Marlow Sch Gmswans 7:28.99 20.44 4.2

4 10 Kingston RC Hood 7:47.18 38.63 4.1

5 205 Eton Excelsior Hepsaydir 7:54.60 46.05 4.0

6 368 Gt Marlow Sch GM Swans/GMS 8:03.42 54.87 3.9

7 207 Wallingford RC Shuttleworth 8:08.21 59.66 3.9

8 369 Emanuel Sch Palengat 8:10.97 1:02.42 3.9

9 11 Itchen Imperial RC Townly 8:27.19 1:18.64 3.7

10 9 Guildford RC D Angelo 8:36.94 1:28.39 3.7

Race 9 W.J17A.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 13 Weybridge RC Wheeldon 7:21.53 - 4.3

2 372 Evesham RC Russell 7:44.42 22.89 4.1

3 209 Guildford RC Davenport 8:00.50 38.97 4.0

4 208 Maidenhead RC Crisford 8:05.37 43.84 3.9

5 370 Kingston RC Stansbury 8:13.94 52.41 3.8

6 12 Hinksey Sculling Sch Crump-Ouma 8:49.60 1:28.07 3.6

Race 10 J18A.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 210 Evesham RC Newman 6:51.63 - 4.6

2 15 Hinksey Sculling Sch Myatt 7:34.20 42.57 4.2

Race 11 IM3.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 17 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Watson 7:14.57 - 4.4

2 374 Lymington Fryer 7:16.65 2.08 4.4

3 18 Poole Murphy 7:30.56 15.99 4.2

4 16 Abingdon RC Fergus 7:36.52 21.95 4.2

Timing and Results
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The Thames Valley Trial Head
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Dorney Lake, Eton

V 1.1

Race 12 W.IM3.8+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 19 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Stoddart 7:06.64 - 4.5

2 23 Maidenhead RC Dobson 7:07.61 0.97 4.4

3 20 Gt Marlow Sch Neale 7:09.55 2.91 4.4

4 24 Hinksey Sculling Sch Wright 7:30.90 24.26 4.2

5 21 Weybridge RC Gaylard 7:39.73 33.09 4.1

6 211 Gt Marlow Sch Gms/Gmswans 7:40.34 33.70 4.1

7 22 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Reike 7:43.00 36.36 4.1

8 375 Gt Marlow Sch Bojarzin 8:09.73 1:03.09 3.9

9 25 Pangbourne Coll Rennie 8:21.15 1:14.51 3.8

10 376 Pangbourne Coll Rennie2 8:22.36 1:15.72 3.8

Race 13 SEN.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 26 Westminster Sch Dobson 7:10.66 - 4.4

2 27 Westminster Sch Plaut 7:11.19 0.53 4.4

3 378 Evesham RC Mackins 7:16.91 6.25 4.3

Race 14 MASB.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 28 Poplar Blackwall PBD/MTR 7:12.29 - 4.4

Race 15 MASC.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 379 Poplar Blackwall PBD/MTR 7:15.98 - 4.4

2 29 Christchurch RC Standley 7:30.93 14.95 4.2

Race 16 MASD.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 216 Abingdon RC Troup 7:48.58 - 4.1

2 380 Twickenham RC Pullen 7:55.28 6.70 4.0

3 30 Lymington Taylor 7:57.90 9.32 4.0

Race 17 J18A.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 32 American Sch Cirenza 6:56.43 - 4.6

2 220 Westminster Sch Ulvestad 7:01.06 4.63 4.5

3 221 Westminster Sch Plaut 7:02.09 5.66 4.5

4 217 Windsor Boys Sch White 7:04.14 7.71 4.5

5 219 Windsor Boys Sch Wollen 7:13.95 17.52 4.4

6 218 Marlow RC Crossley 7:14.30 17.87 4.4

7 31 RGS High Wycombe Eyres 7:16.56 20.13 4.4

8 222 Westminster Sch Dobson 7:18.84 22.41 4.3

9 33 Kingston RC Clark 7:31.89 35.46 4.2

10 382 Hinksey Sculling Sch Denver 7:39.23 42.80 4.1

11 381 Hinksey Sculling Sch Gosden-Kaye 7:46.99 50.56 4.1

Race 18 J17A.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 387 Weybridge RC Gowland 7:16.90 - 4.3

2 224 RGS High Wycombe Mogensen 7:21.61 4.71 4.3

3 386 Weybridge RC Pope 7:24.97 8.07 4.3

4 225 Ross RC Stratford-Jones 7:26.38 9.48 4.3

5 385 Wallingford RC Brock 7:30.14 13.24 4.2

6 34 Maidenhead RC Debiase 7:31.27 14.37 4.2

7 384 Llandaff RC Hudson 7:55.31 38.41 4.0

8 223 Guildford RC Clarke 8:03.70 46.80 3.9

9 383 Itchen Imperial RC J17 2X 9:12.61 1:55.71 3.4

Timing and Results
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Race 19 IM3.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 391 Westminster Sch Frith 7:06.86 - 4.5

2 389 Westminster Sch Balgarnie 7:11.16 4.30 4.4

3 388 Westminster Sch Dobson 7:12.25 5.39 4.4

4 392 Christchurch RC Aldridge 7:31.51 24.65 4.2

5 226 Abingdon RC Godsafe 7:56.37 49.51 4.0

6 390 Abingdon RC Fergus 8:27.02 1:20.16 3.7

7 37 Itchen Imperial RC Burrough 8:51.91 1:45.05 3.6

8 36 Itchen Imperial RC Austin 10:17.05 3:10.19 3.1

9 39 Itchen Imperial RC Paul 11:41.73 4:34.87 2.7

Race 20 MASE.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 40 Maidenhead RC Jenkins 7:22.14 - 4.3

Race 21 J14A.8X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 227 Gt Marlow Sch Westfold 7:56.00 - 4.0

2 42 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Cox 8:25.62 29.62 3.8

3 393 Gt Marlow Sch Emmett-Bird 8:44.64 48.64 3.6

4 41 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Hudson 8:50.96 54.96 3.6

Race 22 COAST.4+ (NOV)
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 232 Bexhill RC Baker 8:16.30 - 3.8

2 229 Itchen Imperial RC Lewis 8:48.67 32.37 3.6

3 231 Itchen Imperial RC Paul 9:10.89 54.59 3.4

4 230 Poole Payne 9:45.03 1:28.73 3.2

5 395 Poole Payne 10:00.15 1:43.85 3.2

Race 23 COAST.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 44 Lymington Bladen 7:32.59 - 4.2

2 233 Lymington Jutton 7:48.68 16.09 4.1

3 394 Lymington Bull 7:59.82 27.23 4.0

Race 24 J16A.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 45 Maidenhead RC Bennett 6:41.39 - 4.7

2 47 RGS High Wycombe Davison 6:46.75 5.36 4.7

3 399 Windsor Boys Sch Oliver 6:49.15 7.76 4.6

4 49 Wallingford RC Morris 6:49.73 8.34 4.6

5 236 Kingston RC Burrows 6:50.52 9.13 4.6

6 48 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Bolton 6:52.83 11.44 4.6

7 235 Kingston RC Betty 6:55.51 14.12 4.6

8 46 Marlow RC Dyson 7:01.39 20.00 4.5

9 237 Wallingford RC Waller 7:02.49 21.10 4.5

10 50 Wallingford RC Lyons 7:06.69 25.30 4.5

11 401 Wallingford RC Edwards 7:10.18 28.79 4.4

12 400 American Sch Sadarangani 7:28.33 46.94 4.2

13 402 Itchen Imperial RC Mould 8:04.29 1:22.90 3.9

Race 25 MASE.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 51 Maidenhead RC Gibbon 8:25.78 - 3.8

Race 26 MASC.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 52 Lymington Chalk 8:18.12 - 3.8

Race 27 MASD.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 406 Ardingly Howe 8:28.00 - 3.7

2 54 Abingdon RC Godsafe 8:35.53 7.53 3.7

3 241 Lymington Bull 8:37.78 9.78 3.7

Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2014 www.mikrotime.com Page 11 of 19



Organised by

The Marlow Regatta Committee

Results List for

The Thames Valley Trial Head

February 2014

Sunday 2nd February 2014 

Dorney Lake, Eton

V 1.1

Race 28 IM3.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 243 BTC Southampton Cosensa 7:47.59 - 4.1

2 407 BTC Southampton Cosensb 7:50.21 2.62 4.0

3 58 BTC Southampton Cosens 7:51.16 3.57 4.0

4 408 Windsor Boys Sch Wilkinson 8:17.48 29.89 3.8

5 244 BTC Southampton Harrisona 8:22.94 35.35 3.8

6 57 BTC Southampton Harrison 8:30.08 42.49 3.7

7 409 BTC Southampton Harrison B 8:31.75 44.16 3.7

8 410 Windsor Boys Sch Unger 8:36.85 49.26 3.7

9 55 Bexhill RC McCorry 9:10.39 1:22.80 3.5

10 56 American Sch Simpson 9:35.20 1:47.61 3.3

Race 29 J18A.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 62 Windsor Boys Sch Whiteh 7:49.88 - 4.0

2 61 Christchurch RC Aldridge 7:51.60 1.72 4.0

3 59 Windsor Boys Sch White 7:52.18 2.30 4.0

4 411 Hinksey Sculling Sch Bott 7:56.65 6.77 4.0

5 414 Evesham RC Sullivan 7:57.02 7.14 4.0

6 412 RGS High Wycombe Commins 8:06.14 16.26 3.9

7 60 Windsor Boys Sch Wollen 8:10.76 20.88 3.9

8 413 RGS High Wycombe Eyres 8:14.32 24.44 3.8

9 415 Wallingford RC Wheele 8:40.50 50.62 3.7

Race 30 J17A.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 68 Maidenhead RC Gray 7:46.77 - 4.1

2 65 Wallingford RC Wilkinson 7:48.74 1.97 4.1

3 69 Evesham RC Mackins 7:50.11 3.34 4.0

4 416 Hinksey Sculling Sch New 7:55.55 8.78 4.0

5 66 Windsor Boys Sch Smith 7:57.40 10.63 4.0

6 67 Wallingford RC Brock 8:08.43 21.66 3.9

7 63 Ross RC Jones 8:11.03 24.26 3.9

8 64 Stratford-U-Avon BC Lewry 8:25.10 38.33 3.8

9 245 Llandaff RC Hudson 8:37.62 50.85 3.7

10 70 American Sch Bake 8:38.59 51.82 3.7

Race 31 W.IM3.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 72 Abingdon RC Ashton 7:34.02 - 4.2

2 71 Pangbourne Coll Metcalfe 7:35.61 1.59 4.2

3 246 Maidenhead RC Broadbent 7:46.36 12.34 4.1

Race 32 W.J18A.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 423 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Taylor 8:12.63 - 3.9

2 75 American Sch Preddy 8:13.65 1.02 3.8

3 248 Wallingford RC Walker 8:21.38 8.75 3.8

4 425 Stratford-U-Avon BC Higginson 8:37.16 24.53 3.7

5 424 Emanuel Sch Konig 8:37.55 24.92 3.7

6 74 Emanuel Sch Cox 8:43.09 30.46 3.6

7 73 Emanuel Sch Campbell Boreham 9:19.39 1:06.76 3.4

Race 33 W.J17A.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 251 Emanuel Sch Palengat 8:37.31 - 3.7

2 76 Guildford RC Sage 8:39.74 2.43 3.7

3 250 Emanuel Sch Konig 8:53.65 16.34 3.6

4 426 Itchen Imperial RC Townly 9:03.32 26.01 3.5

Race 34 W.MASC.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 77 Abingdon RC Roberts 9:04.53 - 3.5

Timing and Results
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Race 35 W.J16A.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 429 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Bruce 7:40.24 - 4.1

2 78 Marlow RC Evans 7:44.83 4.59 4.1

3 79 Eton Excelsior Maitland 7:58.75 18.51 4.0

4 430 Evesham RC Ellis 8:07.85 27.61 3.9

5 255 Itchen Imperial RC Thomson 8:11.74 31.50 3.9

6 431 Kingston RC Hughes 8:16.34 36.10 3.8

7 254 Guildford RC Katmeh 8:22.31 42.07 3.8

8 80 Guildford RC Chadwick 8:27.89 47.65 3.7

Race 36 W.J14A.8X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 83 Lady E Holles Hubbard 7:59.93 - 4.0

2 84 Lady E Holles Stewart 8:05.97 6.04 3.9

3 261 Kingston RC McCarthy 8:07.33 7.40 3.9

4 81 Gt Marlow Sch Pyle 8:20.70 20.77 3.8

5 82 Lady E Holles Piper 8:23.81 23.88 3.8

6 434 Emanuel Sch 2 8:56.37 56.44 3.5

7 257 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Foote 9:08.16 1:08.23 3.5

8 259 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Patel 9:13.49 1:13.56 3.4

9 258 Emanuel Sch Rawkins 9:25.46 1:25.53 3.4

10 435 Gt Marlow Sch Kirby 10:04.63 2:04.70 3.1

Race 37 J16A.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 437 RGS High Wycombe Williams 7:23.10 - 4.3

2 263 Wallingford RC Willcox 7:25.78 2.68 4.3

3 85 American Sch Sadarangani 7:31.10 8.00 4.2

4 86 Christchurch RC Fountain 7:51.54 28.44 4.0

5 436 Kingston RC Brown 7:56.40 33.30 4.0

6 267 Gt Marlow Sch Nash 8:02.68 39.58 3.9

7 88 Guildford RC Harrison 8:03.86 40.76 3.9

8 87 American Sch Geelan 8:58.94 1:35.84 3.5

Race 38 W.IM3.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 269 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Radcliffe 7:57.48 - 4.0

2 270 Twickenham RC Smith 9:03.68 1:06.20 3.5

3 89 Twickenham RC McKenzie 9:16.19 1:18.71 3.4

Race 39 J15A.4X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 91 Windsor Boys Sch Wollen 7:29.60 - 4.2

2 442 Kingston RC Rowe 7:38.40 8.80 4.1

3 92 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Wolfin 7:41.92 12.32 4.1

4 271 Maidenhead RC Charles 7:42.32 12.72 4.1

5 93 Gt Marlow Sch Bains 7:53.07 23.47 4.0

6 441 Gt Marlow Sch Collingwood 8:07.81 38.21 3.9

7 273 Christchurch RC Dixon 8:10.06 40.46 3.9

8 272 Guildford RC Ronald 8:23.64 54.04 3.8

9 90 American Sch Charow 8:28.51 58.91 3.7

10 274 Bexhill RC Pepper 8:56.44 1:26.84 3.5

11 440 American Sch Boussuge 10:00.90 2:31.30 3.2

Race 40 J16A.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 448 RGS High Wycombe Beagles 8:09.05 - 3.9

2 97 Windsor Boys Sch Oliver 8:12.86 3.81 3.9

3 446 Kingston RC Burrows 8:14.16 5.11 3.8

4 449 Wallingford RC Willcox 8:16.84 7.79 3.8

5 95 Windsor Boys Sch Davies 8:20.64 11.59 3.8

6 96 Windsor Boys Sch House 8:32.16 23.11 3.7

7 99 Christchurch RC Quinn 8:36.16 27.11 3.7

8 444 Kingston RC Bonthrone 8:36.94 27.89 3.7

9 98 Windsor Boys Sch Unger 8:43.16 34.11 3.6

10 276 Llandaff RC Shore 8:44.40 35.35 3.6

11 94 Windsor Boys Sch Smith 9:02.58 53.53 3.5

Timing and Results
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Race 41 J15A.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 452 Maidenhead RC O'Mahony 7:22.32 - 4.3

2 280 Kingston RC Rowe 7:31.48 9.16 4.2

3 101 RGS High Wycombe Collins 7:55.39 33.07 4.0

4 103 Maidenhead RC McDonald 8:18.87 56.55 3.8

5 283 Windsor Boys Sch Price Blackburn 9:02.79 1:40.47 3.5

6 281 Hinksey Sculling Sch Wilson 9:08.15 1:45.83 3.5

7 100 Windsor Boys Sch Feyerherm 9:10.98 1:48.66 3.4

8 282 Windsor Boys Sch Smelt 9:58.88 2:36.56 3.2

9 102 Hinksey Sculling Sch Horan 10:41.09 3:18.77 3.0

10 451 Hinksey Sculling Sch Horan2 10:46.41 3:24.09 2.9

Race 42 J15A.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 460 Wallingford RC Newman 8:03.24 - 3.9

2 109 Maidenhead RC Kleshnev 8:08.13 4.89 3.9

3 108 Maidenhead RC O'Mahony 8:17.84 14.60 3.8

4 285 Abingdon RC Sudlow 8:23.41 20.17 3.8

5 105 Maidenhead RC Felstead 8:44.33 41.09 3.6

6 459 Maidenhead RC Sneller 8:44.57 41.33 3.6

7 463 RGS High Wycombe Collins 8:47.28 44.04 3.6

8 106 Llandaff RC Roberts 9:25.24 1:22.00 3.4

9 107 Hinksey Sculling Sch Turner 10:16.36 2:13.12 3.1

Race 43 W.IM3.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 111 Marlow RC Simon 9:06.66 - 3.5

Race 44 W.J18A.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 114 Eton Excelsior Maitland 8:28.15 - 3.7

2 113 Marlow RC Wilson 8:30.75 2.60 3.7

3 116 Eton Excelsior Hatfield 8:34.26 6.11 3.7

4 115 Wallingford RC Metalli 8:56.63 28.48 3.5

5 112 Wallingford RC Walker 9:04.23 36.08 3.5

6 288 Emanuel Sch Cox 9:22.96 54.81 3.4

7 287 Stratford-U-Avon BC Gardner 9:36.25 1:08.10 3.3

Race 45 W.J17A.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 121 Marlow RC Long 8:22.18 - 3.8

2 122 Eton Excelsior Moores 8:33.95 11.77 3.7

3 291 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Mulraine 8:41.12 18.94 3.6

4 120 Marlow RC Holmes 8:41.31 19.13 3.6

5 468 Stratford-U-Avon BC North 8:42.73 20.55 3.6

6 293 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Barry 8:53.03 30.85 3.6

7 119 Eton Excelsior Mixter 8:55.37 33.19 3.5

8 466 Christchurch RC Young 8:59.84 37.66 3.5

9 123 Guildford RC Stevenson 9:04.88 42.70 3.5

10 289 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Bolton 9:10.17 47.99 3.5

11 465 Christchurch RC Wareham 9:19.97 57.79 3.4

12 467 Itchen Imperial RC Emery 9:28.51 1:06.33 3.3

13 117 Maidenhead RC Goodhew 9:52.75 1:30.57 3.2

14 294 Wallingford RC Burton 9:56.49 1:34.31 3.2

Timing and Results
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Race 46 W.J16A.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 470 Weybridge RC Wheeldon 8:06.16 - 3.9

2 128 Maidenhead RC Crisford 8:18.30 12.14 3.8

3 127 GM Swans Murison 8:33.31 27.15 3.7

4 129 Wallingford RC Shuttleworth 8:34.15 27.99 3.7

5 296 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Bruce 8:38.92 32.76 3.7

6 124 Kingston RC Hughes 8:47.09 40.93 3.6

7 472 Emanuel Sch Campbell Boreham 8:47.21 41.05 3.6

8 131 Marlow RC Simpson 9:00.48 54.32 3.5

9 126 American Sch Dillon 9:07.55 1:01.39 3.5

10 295 Guildford RC Chadwick 9:10.10 1:03.94 3.5

11 471 Poole Hill 9:21.27 1:15.11 3.4

12 125 Christchurch RC Tebbutt 9:41.80 1:35.64 3.3

13 132 Gt Marlow Sch Harper 9:56.82 1:50.66 3.2

Race 47 W.J13A.8X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 133 Gt Marlow Sch Jobbagy 9:39.23 - 3.3

2 298 Lady E Holles Rogers 10:53.44 1:14.21 2.9

3 299 Lady E Holles Allen 10:55.43 1:16.20 2.9

4 297 Lady E Holles Horner 12:21.45 2:42.22 2.6

Race 48 MASF.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 134 Abingdon RC Simmons 9:23.30 - 3.4

Race 49 W.COAST.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 135 Itchen Imperial RC Stephenson 8:55.51 - 3.5

Race 50 W.COAST.4+ (VET)
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 301 Poole Murphy 9:23.05 - 3.4

2 136 Poole Murphy 9:25.41 2.36 3.4

Race 51 W.COAST.4+ (JUN)
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 137 Poole Crane 8:50.58 - 3.6

2 475 Poole Jacobs 9:02.57 11.99 3.5

Race 52 W.COAST.4+ (NOV)
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 300 Poole Aldridge 9:40.89 - 3.3

2 302 Bexhill RC Evans 9:46.35 5.46 3.2

3 138 Poole Sani 9:59.12 18.23 3.2

Race 53 W.MASE.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 139 Weybridge RC Kornberg 9:28.95 - 3.3

2 140 Christchurch RC Standley 9:43.05 14.10 3.3

Race 54 J14A.4X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 143 Marlow RC Stepney 8:12.16 - 3.9

2 477 RGS High Wycombe Goodier 8:20.07 7.91 3.8

3 141 Guildford RC Johnson 8:46.79 34.63 3.6

4 142 Hinksey Sculling Sch Wilson 9:56.45 1:44.29 3.2

Race 55 W.J15A.4X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 150 Marlow RC Weatherall 7:37.74 - 4.2

2 152 Eton Excelsior Roe 7:48.75 11.01 4.1

3 306 Marlow RC Napier-Munn 7:54.34 16.60 4.0

4 479 Christchurch RC Lander 8:05.56 27.82 3.9

5 487 Llandaff RC Palmer 8:10.54 32.80 3.9

6 478 Emanuel Sch Rafferty 8:12.16 34.42 3.9

7 480 Eton Excelsior Scanlan 8:20.32 42.58 3.8

8 312 Wallingford RC Goddard 8:24.50 46.76 3.8

9 308 Kingston RC Bate 8:24.51 46.77 3.8

10 483 Evesham RC Lewis 8:25.98 48.24 3.8

11 481 Hinksey Sculling Sch Helson 8:28.58 50.84 3.7

Timing and Results
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12 484 Wallingford RC Beavan 8:28.86 51.12 3.7

13 151 Llandaff RC Howells 8:33.49 55.75 3.7

14 146 Wallingford RC Dawe 8:36.97 59.23 3.7

15 147 Guildford RC Stevenson 8:37.09 59.35 3.7

16 485 Maidenhead RC Bell 8:42.15 1:04.41 3.6

17 145 Gt Marlow Sch Appleton 8:43.54 1:05.80 3.6

18 311 Maidenhead RC Bennett 8:48.30 1:10.56 3.6

19 313 Evesham RC Powell 8:51.04 1:13.30 3.6

20 148 Gt Marlow Sch Bojarzin 8:52.51 1:14.77 3.6

21 307 Guildford RC Whitehead 8:54.55 1:16.81 3.6

22 486 Hinksey Sculling Sch Morgan 9:16.96 1:39.22 3.4

23 305 Emanuel Sch Avcioglu 9:17.08 1:39.34 3.4

24 149 American Sch Brunsberg 9:30.28 1:52.54 3.3

25 310 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Reike 9:32.65 1:54.91 3.3

26 482 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Zaziemski 9:46.70 2:08.96 3.2

27 309 American Sch Goldsmith 20:28.42 12:50.68 1.5

Race 56 W.J16A.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 158 Stratford-U-Avon BC North 8:41.27 - 3.6

2 319 Marlow RC Devereux 8:42.71 1.44 3.6

3 154 Marlow RC Harding 8:55.38 14.11 3.5

4 155 Evesham RC Russell 8:57.18 15.91 3.5

5 317 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Roberts 9:00.29 19.02 3.5

6 316 Christchurch RC Cole 9:10.95 29.68 3.4

7 490 Maidenhead RC Crisford 9:11.61 30.34 3.4

8 153 Wallingford RC Walker 9:12.66 31.39 3.4

9 157 Eton Excelsior Knox 9:25.38 44.11 3.4

10 489 Maidenhead RC Winterbottom 9:26.07 44.80 3.4

11 321 Stratford-U-Avon BC Winter 9:27.51 46.24 3.3

12 315 Christchurch RC Hart 9:41.25 59.98 3.3

13 314 Christchurch RC Robinson 9:52.63 1:11.36 3.2

14 318 Christchurch RC Elmy-Liddiard 10:05.54 1:24.27 3.1

Race 57 W.J14A.4X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 325 Marlow RC Fennell 8:02.13 - 3.9

2 160 Maidenhead RC Ross-Masson 8:05.83 3.70 3.9

3 163 Marlow RC Bourne 8:17.49 15.36 3.8

4 326 Lady E Holles Piper 8:20.12 17.99 3.8

5 329 Lady E Holles Stewart 8:22.05 19.92 3.8

6 159 Hinksey Sculling Sch Frye 8:27.61 25.48 3.7

7 327 Evesham RC Russell 8:37.27 35.14 3.7

8 493 Lady E Holles Broekhuizen 8:47.23 45.10 3.6

9 323 Emanuel Sch Norman 8:47.37 45.24 3.6

10 322 Lady E Holles Rhodes 8:49.41 47.28 3.6

11 324 Eton Excelsior Waldron 9:00.28 58.15 3.5

12 328 Guildford RC Banks 9:15.42 1:13.29 3.4

13 494 Lady E Holles Hubbard 9:18.16 1:16.03 3.4

14 161 Guildford RC Adcock 9:24.89 1:22.76 3.4

15 162 Hinksey Sculling Sch Duffy 9:28.88 1:26.75 3.3

16 492 Lady E Holles McFarlane 9:53.27 1:51.14 3.2

17 491 Emanuel Sch Rawkins 10:14.39 2:12.26 3.1

Race 58 J14A.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 164 RGS High Wycombe O'Connor 7:39.05 - 4.1

2 496 Kingston RC Hare 8:11.23 32.18 3.9

3 497 Marlow RC Iley 8:52.73 1:13.68 3.6

4 332 Langley Academy Harris 9:17.18 1:38.13 3.4

5 333 Llandaff RC Whiting 9:44.04 2:04.99 3.3

Timing and Results
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Race 59 W.J15A.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 177 Maidenhead RC Holgate 8:01.40 - 3.9

2 501 Maidenhead RC Woffinden 8:04.26 2.86 3.9

3 503 Maidenhead RC Bird 8:15.06 13.66 3.8

4 173 Eton Excelsior Allerton 8:42.30 40.90 3.6

5 170 Emanuel Sch Jennings 8:44.57 43.17 3.6

6 165 Wallingford RC Swiatoniowski 8:45.78 44.38 3.6

7 171 Wallingford RC Beavan 8:54.40 53.00 3.6

8 175 Maidenhead RC Bennett 8:54.72 53.32 3.6

9 167 Maidenhead RC Rai 8:57.74 56.34 3.5

10 342 Eton Excelsior Youds 9:01.57 1:00.17 3.5

11 174 Emanuel Sch Ryan 9:13.81 1:12.41 3.4

12 498 Emanuel Sch Fryan 9:13.86 1:12.46 3.4

13 166 Hinksey Sculling Sch Carter 9:15.72 1:14.32 3.4

14 343 Emanuel Sch Keddie 9:18.18 1:16.78 3.4

15 336 Staines Gilbert 9:20.66 1:19.26 3.4

16 338 Itchen Imperial RC Carpenter 9:23.34 1:21.94 3.4

17 172 Hinksey Sculling Sch Blyth 9:24.63 1:23.23 3.4

18 335 Maidenhead RC O'Sullivan 9:45.73 1:44.33 3.2

19 502 Christchurch RC Perry 9:52.59 1:51.19 3.2

20 340 Hinksey Sculling Sch Quainton 10:02.63 2:01.23 3.2

21 337 Itchen Imperial RC Walton 10:04.65 2:03.25 3.1

22 339 Hinksey Sculling Sch Carruthers 10:29.58 2:28.18 3.0

23 169 Hinksey Sculling Sch Morgan 14:29.28 6:27.88 2.2

Race 60 W.J15A.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 179 Christchurch RC Lander 8:42.17 - 3.6

2 185 Maidenhead RC Woffinden 8:51.95 9.78 3.6

3 350 Maidenhead RC Bird 8:58.76 16.59 3.5

4 351 Maidenhead RC Holgate 9:00.22 18.05 3.5

5 181 Llandaff RC Palmer 9:01.90 19.73 3.5

6 182 Christchurch RC Bailey 9:07.11 24.94 3.5

7 183 Christchurch RC Booth 9:11.09 28.92 3.4

8 349 Guildford RC Stevenson 9:16.12 33.95 3.4

9 178 Llandaff RC Peter 9:16.91 34.74 3.4

10 516 Emanuel Sch Hayes 9:17.15 34.98 3.4

11 518 Itchen Imperial RC Daniels 9:24.71 42.54 3.4

12 180 Maidenhead RC Ramskill 9:42.59 1:00.42 3.3

13 517 Itchen Imperial RC Lewis 9:48.14 1:05.97 3.2

14 184 Christchurch RC Wedderburn 9:56.58 1:14.41 3.2

Race 61 W.J13A.4X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 521 Staines Mason 8:41.92 - 3.6

2 186 Maidenhead RC Sinnott 9:11.51 29.59 3.4

3 520 Kingston RC McCarthy 9:29.39 47.47 3.3

4 519 Maidenhead RC Webster 9:32.71 50.79 3.3

5 353 Hinksey Sculling Sch Vine 9:53.60 1:11.68 3.2

6 187 Lady E Holles Windmill 11:05.38 2:23.46 2.9

7 354 Gt Marlow Sch Hodson 11:30.58 2:48.66 2.8

Race 62 MASD.8+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 189 Marlow RC Faulkner 6:42.04 - 4.7

2 188 Christchurch RC Porteus 7:13.29 31.25 4.4

3 355 Christchurch RC Porteus2 7:42.92 1:00.88 4.1

Race 63 SEN.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 196 Christchurch RC Kelly 6:51.57 - 4.6

Race 64 MASD.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 197 Maidenhead RC Steel 7:37.65 - 4.2

Timing and Results
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Race 65 W.MASA.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 204 Abingdon RC Ashton 7:42.57 - 4.1

2 364 Weybridge RC Wall-Budden 7:51.60 9.03 4.0

Race 66 J15A.8X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 214 Marlow RC Daniell 6:33.78 - 4.8

2 213 Windsor Boys Sch Ruse 6:55.46 21.68 4.6

Race 67 COAST.4X+ (JUN)
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 43 Poole Murphy 9:54.38 - 3.2

2 228 Poole Murphy 9:56.34 1.96 3.2

Race 68 W.MASD.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 398 Christchurch RC Sweeney 9:23.67 - 3.4

Race 69 SEN.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 238 American Sch Clark 7:45.55 - 4.1

2 239 Bexhill RC Mitchell 8:31.33 45.78 3.7

Race 70 W.MASC.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 252 Marlow RC Essa 9:20.06 - 3.4

Race 72 W.J15A.8X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 432 Eton Excelsior Allerton 7:30.03 - 4.2

2 256 Emanuel Sch Weighill 7:34.14 4.11 4.2

Race 73 J13A.8X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 262 Gt Marlow Sch Asplin 9:52.76 - 3.2

Race 74 W.J17A.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 439 Weybridge RC Gaylard 7:54.62 - 4.0

2 268 Emanuel Sch Darwin 8:34.79 40.17 3.7

Race 75 MASE.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 450 Poplar Blackwall Milligan 8:27.32 - 3.7

Race 76 MASF.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 279 Poplar Blackwall Milligan 8:14.71 - 3.8

Race 77 W.MASF.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 303 Weybridge RC Morris 10:25.76 - 3.0

Race 78 J13A.4X+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 330 Staines Stewart 8:50.22 - 3.6

2 331 Hinksey Sculling Sch Defillion 10:22.72 1:32.50 3.1

3 495 Gt Marlow Sch Anderson 11:16.85 2:26.63 2.8

Race 79 W.J14A.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 513 Maidenhead RC Harding 8:31.22 - 3.7

2 507 Lady E Holles Piper 8:38.27 7.05 3.7

3 514 Lady E Holles Benson 8:41.56 10.34 3.6

4 506 Christchurch RC Dodsworth 8:42.68 11.46 3.6

5 510 Lady E Holles Bains 8:43.06 11.84 3.6

6 508 Lady E Holles Stewart 8:44.12 12.90 3.6

7 511 Evesham RC Furrokh 9:08.73 37.51 3.5

8 515 Maidenhead RC Ross-Masson 9:09.40 38.18 3.5

9 509 Evesham RC Russell 9:12.62 41.40 3.4

10 512 Eton Excelsior Payne 9:36.05 1:04.83 3.3

11 347 Guildford RC Johnson 9:44.74 1:13.52 3.2

12 348 Hinksey Sculling Sch Baker-Johnson 9:56.52 1:25.30 3.2

Timing and Results
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Race 80 MASA.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 360 Abingdon RC Sebire 7:58.00 - 4.0

Race 81 MASC.4X-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 361 Christchurch RC Kelly 7:00.68 - 4.5

Race 82 MASD.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 373 Maidenhead RC Steel 8:09.13 - 3.9

Race 83 COAST.4+ (JUN)
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 396 Poole Murphy 7:57.01 - 4.0

Race 85 MASF.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 403 Abingdon RC Thomas 9:04.01 - 3.5

Race 86 SEN.2-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 419 Pangbourne Coll Maxwell 7:11.57 - 4.4

2 418 Pangbourne Coll Pang/Mon 7:14.25 2.68 4.4

Race 87 MASB.2-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 421 Abingdon RC Lidington 8:47.68 - 3.6

Race 88 W.MASD.1X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 428 Weybridge RC McAnena 9:52.07 - 3.2

Race 89 W.J18A.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 438 Gt Marlow Sch Osborn 7:55.82 - 4.0

Race 90 W.SEN.2-
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 453 Sir W Borlase's GS BC Barry 8:10.53 - 3.9

2 454 Weybridge RC Cole 8:22.74 12.21 3.8

Race 91 W.J16A.4+
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 456 Gt Marlow Sch Paul 8:02.35 - 3.9

2 457 Hinksey Sculling Sch Carrington-Windo 8:21.16 18.81 3.8

3 455 Hinksey Sculling Sch Wright 8:47.43 45.08 3.6

4 458 Llandaff RC Crowle 9:30.33 1:27.98 3.3

Race 92 MASE.2X
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 474 Abingdon RC Troup 7:46.03 - 4.1

Race 93 Time Only Div 1
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 14 Evesham RC Newman T/O SEN.4+ 6:53.53 - 4.6

2 35 Westminster Sch Balgarnie T/O J 17 2X- 7:10.53 17.00 4.4

3 144 Abingdon RC - PEN Brodley T/O W.IM3.4X+ 11:11.93 4:18.40 2.8

Race 94 Time Only Div 2
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 212 Abingdon RC Hughes T/O MASE.4- 8:07.13 - 3.9

2 277 Lymington Schrieber T/O COAST.1X 8:19.20 12.07 3.8

3 260 Llandaff RC Jenkins T/O J 14 8+ 8:28.47 21.34 3.7

Race 95 Time Only Div 3
Posn No. Club/Organisation Name Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 417 Hinksey Sculling Sch Myatt T/O J16A.2X 7:31.20 - 4.2

2 404 Upper Thames RC Hoodless T/O SEN.1X 7:50.26 19.06 4.0

3 433 Emanuel Sch King T/O WJ 15 8+ 8:17.72 46.52 3.8

4 377 Abingdon RC Ryan T/O MASE.4- 8:22.50 51.30 3.8

5 427 Abingdon RC Ashton T/O W.IM3.2X 8:50.37 1:19.17 3.6

Timing and Results
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